DC/DC Railway Converter TEP 75WI Series, 75 Watt
• Rugged, compact metal case
• Screw terminal adaptor available for
easy connection
• EN 50155 approval for railway
applications
• Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage range
• Full load operation up to +60°C with

converters also an interesting solution for battery operated systems.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage
nom.
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TEP 75-2411WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 15'000 mA 88 %
TEP 75-2412WI 12 VDC 6'300 mA 88 %
TEP 75-2413WI 15 VDC 5'000 mA 88 %
TEP 75-2415WI 24 VDC 3'200 mA 87 %
TEP 75-2416WI 28 VDC 2'700 mA 87 %
TEP 75-2418WI 48 VDC 1'600 mA 87 %
TEP 75-4811WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 15'000 mA 90 %